
First Communion Mass 
April 27 • May 4 • May 11 
May 18

2024 - 2025  
Religious Education at Our Lady of Sorrows

Classes are held at Our Lady of Sorrows School 
32 Montgomery Road | Etobicoke | M8X 1Z4

Date Event
Mon. Oct. 07 Welcome Meeting at 7 pm 

Our Lady of Sorrows Church 
Registration and Feees

Mon. Oct. 14 Thanksgiving – NO CLASSES

Mon. Oct. 21, 28 Classes at Our Lady of Sorrows School

Mon. Nov. 4 Classes at Our Lady of Sorrows School

Mon. Nov. 11 Remembrance Day – NO CLASSES

Mon. Nov. 18, 25 Classes at Our Lady of Sorrows School

Mon. Dec. 9 Advent Mass – 7 pm – Our Lady of Sorrows Church 

Mon. Jan. 13, 20, 27 Classes at Our Lady of Sorrows School

Mon. Feb. 03, 10
Mon. Feb. 17 
Mon. Feb. 24

Classes at Our Lady of Sorrows School 
Family Day – NO CLASSES
Classes at Our Lady of Sorrows School 

Mon. Mar. 03, 24, 31 Classes at Our Lady of Sorrows School

Mon. Apr. 07, 14
Mon. Apr. 21
Mon. Apr. 28

Classes at Our Lady of Sorrows School 
Easter Monday – NO CLASSES 
Classes at Our Lady of Sorrows School

Mon. May. 05 Mass at Our Lady of Sorrows Church 
Farewell to our friends 
Potluck Dinner in church hall 
Return of Religious Books

Parking is extremely limited · Dropoff children to being at 6:40 pm  
Classes begin promptly at 7 pm · Classes end at 7:40 pm 

Parents are not permitted to walk through the school or go directly to the classroom

Children are reminded to bring their Religion Notebook, pencil crayons, pencil, small notebook

Confirmation Mass 
April 30 • May 1 • May 2



First Communion Mass 
April 27 • May 4 • May 11 
May 18

First Communion Sacrament

Confirmation Sacrament

Four mandatory classes to be held at Our Lady of Sorrows Church
First Communion Teacher Lead, Anna

Four mandatory classes to be held at Our Lady of Sorrows Church
Confirmation Teacher Lead, Patricia

Sun. Nov. 24
Teaching Mass

Sun. December 1, 15

Sun. Jan. 19
Reconciliation

Sun. February 2, 23

Mon. Feb. 3
Teaching Mass

Mon. Feb. 10, 24

Mon. Mar. 10
Outreach Day | Canadian Food for Children

Mon. Mar. 24

Mon. Apr. 07

Confirmation Mass 
April 30 • May 1 • May 2


